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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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For Office Use Only:

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description
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| certify that this is a full and true statement.




2018 Vote Yes for Barnesville Expenditures

8/31/2018 Yard Signs
9/4/2018 Yard Signs
9/10/2018 Event Flyer
9/12/2018 Postage
10/8/2018 Postcard
10/27/2018 Postcard
10/31/2018 Postage
10/22/2018 Newspaper Ad
10/29/2018 Newspaper Ad
11/5/2018 Newspaper Ad
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681.31
588.14
1,284.43
373.09
374.62
409.36
69.24
230.00
470.00
80.00

S 4,560.19



Itemized Contributions Exceeding $100

Mone
Name Address
$200.00 Eric Newell 105 12th St NE, Barnesville MN 56514
$460.00 Ace Gregg PO Box 545, Barnesville MN 56514
$750.00 Brad and Marla Field 902 8th Ave SE, Barnesville MN 56514
$291.00 Holly Inniger 1104 7th Ave SE, Barnesville MN 56514
In-kind
$296.19 Dave Gross 1006 3rd Ave NE, Barnesville MN 56514

$406.19 Leah Baker 1005 3rd Ave NE, Barnesville MN 56514

Employer

Stoneridge Software
Skyline Properties
Retired

Barnesville Public Schools

Self-employed - Insurance Agent
Stoneridge Software



