	CAMPAIGN	I FINANCIAL RE	PORT			
	(All of the information	tion in this report is public inf	ormation)			
Name of candidate, committee or corporation VOTC YCS FOR BANCSVIIC						
Office sought or ba	llot question <u>SCh POL Disy</u>	rict Band Issu	District #	146		
Type of report	Candidate repor Campaign comm Association or co Final report			covered by report:		
(money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	contributions received during the p ther than contributor. See note on c single source that exceeded \$100 dues amployed, amount and date for these \$\frac{\mu}{2} \frac{\mu}{2} \m	ontribution limits on the back ring the calendar year. This ite	of this form. Use mization must in	a separate sheet to itemize al		
Include the amount	t, date and purpose for all disburs	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the po	eriod of time co	vered by report.		
Date		Purpose		Amount		
Dute	Secattached	ruipose		Amount		
Nation Science (Co. Assessment Co. A			TOTAL	4,560.19		
	list any media project or corpora Ibmit a separate report for each p		nich contributio			
Date	Purpose	Name and Add of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount		
			TOTAL			
		() VD				
I certify that this is a	a full and true statement.	Into () M	Ken	1/13/12		
Printed Name	ah Baker Tele	Signature phone <u>218-354-28</u>	Email (if avail	Date / , able)		
Address 1005	3rd AVO NE Ba	inaville or	in 54	514		

2018 Vote Yes for Barnesville Expenditures

8/31/2018 Yard Signs	\$ 681.31
9/4/2018 Yard Signs	\$ 588.14
9/10/2018 Event Flyer	\$ 1,284.43
9/12/2018 Postage	\$ 373.09
10/8/2018 Postcard	\$ 374.62
10/27/2018 Postcard	\$ 409.36
10/31/2018 Postage	\$ 69.24
10/22/2018 Newspaper Ad	\$ 230.00
10/29/2018 Newspaper Ad	\$ 470.00
11/5/2018 Newspaper Ad	\$ 80.00

\$ 4,560.19

Itemized Contributions Exceeding \$100

Money

<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Employer
\$200.00 Eric Newell	105 12th St NE, Barnesville MN 56514	Stoneridge Software
\$460.00 Ace Gregg	PO Box 545, Barnesville MN 56514	Skyline Properties
\$750.00 Brad and Marla Field	902 8th Ave SE, Barnesville MN 56514	Retired
\$291.00 Holly Inniger	1104 7th Ave SE, Barnesville MN 56514	Barnesville Public Schools

<u>In-kind</u>

\$296.19 Dave Gross	1006 3rd Ave NE, Barnesville MN 56514	Self-employed - Insurance Agent
\$406.19 Leah Baker	1005 3rd Ave NE, Barnesville MN 56514	Stoneridge Software